



2405

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-			NSS NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Transom	1		
1		880652T	PEDESTAL	1		
2		896500A01	STEERING CYLINDER KIT	1	(Standard)	
3		893409	RETAINER	2		
4	12	895853	WASHER	4		
5	10	885095 30	SCREW, (M8 x 30)	4		
6	22	889552	ELBOW	1	(Standard)	
7		889550	CAP BLEEDER	2	(Standard)	
8	26	880667	SEAL	1		
9		896173A01	SEAL KIT, Steering Cylinder	1		
10	22	892524	CAP, Fitting	2	(Standard)	
11	31	880662 1	BEARING	2		
12	26	880661	SEAL	2		
13	31	880656 1	BEARING	2		
14		880654T02	STEERING HEAD	1		
15	31	880655 1	BEARING, (1.25 Inch)	2		
16	10	885094105	SCREW, (M14 x 105)	6		
17	12	885112	WASHER	6		
18		896120T	PLATE, Deflector	1		
19	12	889545	WASHER	6		
20	10	40107 20	SCREW, (M8 x 20)	2		
21		880660T01	STEERING TUBE	1		
22	17	885111	PIN, Dowel (.375 x .875)	6/8		
23		880658T	POWER TRIM ASSEMBLY	1		
24	25	895854	O-RING	1		
25		893404	ANODE	4		
26	10	889543016	BOLT	4		
27	10	885104 50	SCREW	6		
28	12	889549	WASHER	6		
29		880653	ANODE	1		
30		893405T	COVER	1	(Counter Rotation)	
31	10	40003 27	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	2		
32	12	72397	WASHER	2		
33		880665T01	STEERING ARM	1		
34	17	821539	PIN, Trilobe	2		
35	53	895304	RETAINING RING	2		
36	31	880664 1	BEARING, (.625 Inch)	4		
37	17	895390	TILT PIN	1		
38	53	885100	RETAINING RING	1		
39	10	67755003	SCREW, (.500-20 x 4.500)	4		
40	12	28421	WASHER, (1.5 x 2.05 x 0.13) SS	4		